2999

g

w, ® ®© 99 ¢
/N % :
_ﬂAh@) g
(2]
%W/Né' BETTER-FOR-YOU :
é
. <
- =
/EZMDMZZS °
o
v
". =
When looking for delicious, convenient,
shelf-stable options for your customers )
seeking out better-for-you snacking %
choices, look to a nationally recognized 8
brand known for quality - Dole. v
N
® o
Start Here, Go Anywhere! . @
-] ‘ 7
¥ 3
Dofe S
Snack Bite ¥
v/ ‘ NUT CLUSTERS s
i J ) x
B N
k- Snacking "
8.4 0z. DOLE JAYA® Jui 6 oz. DOLE 100% itieg! pd
-Pin::;PIE&Mango Hiee Pineapple Juice < Opyportunities! o
e Pineapple & Banana e Pineapple 0
e Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Carrot m
O
Z
. e - 3
|“'-M Gl l:i EE: l;
Doje J
x ﬁ Snack Bites le deli . .
s%mmm =B / — — Dole delivers an expansive varlety

CASHEW.
NUT(CLUSTERS

of better-for-you fruit products for all your vending needs.

* Grab ’n go convenient snack products < Premium quality

“ unwrznllﬂ_lly K “L 7 « « . . . . @
2 0z. DOLE Snack Bites 4 0z. DOLE Snack Bites 7 0z. DOLE FRUIT BOWLS® 7 0z. DOLE FRUIT BOWLS® * Shelf stable and individually marked - Forkincluded in 7 oz. size ofgg
Nut Clusters Almond Rice Sticks in 100% Fruit Juice in Gel with best by date
e Almond  Cran-Blueberry . Refi Grape'ﬁ'uit Sunrise » Mixed Fruit in Black Cherry Gel
;gf;gg,vuebm * Mango-Strawberry :“Tf;ﬁj’aﬁ;”,';t * No trans-fats or artificial sweeteners

o Sliced Peaches
e Mandarin Oranges

¥y @

Visit dolefoodservice.comlvending to learn more about these products and current offers

or call 800-723-9868 to contact a Dole Representative.

Dole is the #1 leader in the FRUIT BOWLS® Category*

*Source: IRI, MULO, Dollar Sales, Latest 52 Weeks Ending April 24, 2016.

DP18127 32369 6/18 ®,TM & © 2018 Dole Packaged Foods, LLC.



Nutritional Information
DOLE’° FRUIT BOWLS°IN 100% FRUIT JUICE, 7 OZ.

Red Grapefruit Sunrise in a Blend of 100% Fruit Juices

Kosher Status

Serving Size (g)

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Sodium (mg)

Potassium (mg)

Carbs (g)

Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Vitamin A % DV*

Vitamin C % DV*

Vitamin E % DV*

Calcium % DV*

Iron% DV*

(Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.

Red Grapefruit, White Grape Juice From Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Lemon Juice From Concentrate

(Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), Calcium Chloride (To Protect @ 198 140 © © © 10 | 200 | &) 2 52 L 2 | 10 © ® 2
Texture), and Citric Acid.

Mixed Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice

White Grape Juice from Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Pineapple, Peaches, Pears, Lemon Juice from @ 198 140 O ] 0 10 180 34 2 32 1 4 80 0 0 2
Concentrate (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.

Tropical Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice

White Grape Juice from Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Papaya (Red and Yellow), Pineapple, Lemon Juice from @ 198 140 O 0 0 10 270 34 2 32 1 15 80 0 4 2
Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.

Sliced Peaches in 100% Fruit Juice

Peaches, White Grape Juice from Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Lemon Juice from Concentrate (Water, @ 198 150 O ] 0 10 300 34 2 32 2 6 80 0 2 4
Lemon Juice Concentrate), Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.

Mandarin Oranges in 100% Fruit Juice

Mandarin Oranges, White Grape Juice From Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Lemon Juice From Concentrate @ 198 140 O 0 0 15 140 34 <1 32 <1 15 80 0 0 4

Mixed Fruit in Black Cherry Gel

Water, Fruit (Peaches, Pears, Pineapple), Sugar, Carrageenan, Malic Acid, Cochineal Extract (Color), Locust Bean Gum,
Fumaric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Sodium Citrate, Potassium Citrate, Caramel Color, and Ascorbic Acid

(To Promote Color Retention).

198

150

0

(o]

45

105

38

2

36

(o]

DOLE FRUIT BOWLS’ IN GEL, 7 OZ.

Pineapple Juice
Pineapple Juice, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Vitamin E, and Vitamin A.

117 ml

100

240

10

100

10

DOLE 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE, 6 FL. OZ. CANS

2

4

DOLE JAYA® JUICE, 8.4 FL. OZ. CANS

Pineapple & Mango
Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Clarified Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water,
Clarified Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Mango Puree, Natural Flavor and Citric Acid.

250 ml

150

15

390

36

<1

36

Pineapple & Banana
Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Clarified Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water,
Clarified Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Banana Pureg, and Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C).

250 ml

150

15

390

37

<1

36

Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Carrot

Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Clarified Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water,
Clarified Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Passion Fruit Juice from Concentrate (Water, Passion Fruit Juice Concentrate), Carrot Juice
from Concentrate (Water, Carrot Juice Concentrate), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Natural Flavor and Citric Acid.

250 ml

150

20

410

36

<1

36

Snack Facts

BFY Snack Purchases Higher Among Young Adults

Nutritional Information
DOLE SNACK BITES NUT CLUSTERS, 2 OZ.

Almond
Almonds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar and Sea Salt."

Kosher Status

Serving Size (g)

28

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Sodium (mg)

25

Potassium (mg)

160

Carbs (g)

10

Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Vitamin A % DV*

Vitamin C % DV*

Vitamin E % DV*

Calcium % DV*

Iron% DV*

Cashew
Cashews, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Sesame Seeds and Sea Salt."

28

30

125

12

Cran-Blueberry
Cashews, Rice Malt Syrup, Almonds, Sugar, Pistachios, Dried Cranberries, Sesame Seeds, Dried Blueberries, Natural Flavor,
Sea Salt, Sunflower Oil, and Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative)."*

28

85

30

120

13

DOLE SNACK BITES ALMOND RICE STICKS, 4 0z.

Cran-Blueberry
Almonds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Sesame Seeds, Crispy Rice, Dried Cranberries, Raisins, Natural Flavors, Dried Blugberries,
Sea Salt, Sunflower Oil, and Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative)."*

©

28

140

9

0

25

120

13

Mango Strawberry
Almonds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Sesame Seeds, Crispy Rice, Dried Mango, Raisins, Natural Flavors, Dried Strawberries,
Sea Salt, Citric Acid, Sunflower Oil and Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative).*

©

28

140

9

(o]

30

120

13

0

(o]

1. All Snack Bites are packaged in a facility that processes peanuts and other nuts, May contain pieces of shells or shell fragments. 2. Contains Milk and Soy. 3. Manufactured on equipment shared with product containing Eggs, Wheat, Peanuts, and Tree Nuts. May Contain Pieces of Nut Shells or Nut Shell Fragments.

4. Contains Almonds, Milk, and Soy. 5. Contains Suffites. *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Case Code

Specifications

DOLE FRUIT BOWLS® IN 100% FRUIT JUICE, 7 OZ.

Red Grapefruit Sunrise in a Blend of 100 % Fruit Juices 100-38900-71941-5

Mixed Fruit in 100 % Fruit Juice 100-38900-71924-8
Tropical Fruit in 100 % Fruit Juice 100-38900-79088-9
Sliced Peaches in 100 % Fruit Juice 100-38900-71966-8
Mandarin Oranges in 100 % Fruit Juice 100-38900-74206-2
DOLE FRUIT BOWLS’IN GEL, 7 OZ.
Mixed Fruit in Black Cherry Gel 100-38900-71971-2
DOLE 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE, 6 FL. OZ. CANS
Pineapple Juice 100-38900-00914-1

DOLE JAYA® JUICE, 8.4 FL. OZ. CANS

Pack Size

12/7 oz.

12/7 oz.

12/7 oz.

12/7 oz.

12/7 oz.

12/7 oz.

2/24/6 oz.

Consumers aged 18-34 are significantly more likely to purchase Better-For-You snacks, likely driven by their tendency
to snack more often or replace standard meals with snacking. Millennials are the most frequent snackers while iGens are
the most likely to have increased snacking compared to last year (see Snacking Motivations and Attitudes - US, May 2017).
The same report finds that younger consumers place greater importance on natural, organic, and added nutrition claims
and wish there were more healthy snack options, making the BFY snacks category attractive for this group.

Nutritional Snacks, Snack Mixes & Nut Segments Maintain Growth

Sales of nutritional snacks and trail mixes saw a 1.50 percent growth in the 52 weeks ending March 25th, 2018 over the
" previous year, accounting for $1.2 billion in sales. Snack nuts accounted for $4_7 billion in sales for the year, up 2.07
percent in the last 52 weeks ending March 25th, 2018 over last year’s numbers as well.

Sources: Lightspeed/Mintel - “BETTER FOR YOU SNACKS” - US, SEPT. 2017 IRI, Chicago, State of the Snack Food Industry 3-27-18.

9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"

9.650 x6.929 x 5.787”

9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"

9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787”

Case Dimensions L x W x H

9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787”

9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787”

13.125x8.750x 8.375”

5.25 Ibs.

Net lbs

5.25 Ibs.

5.25 Ibs.

5.25 Ibs.

5.25 Ibs.

5.25 Ibs.

Gross Ibs

6.28 Ibs.

6.28 Ibs.

6.28 Ibs.

6.28 Ibs.

6.28 Ibs.

6.56 Ibs.

Case Cube

12239 ft.
2239 ft.
12239 ft.

2239 ft.

2239 ft.

2239 ft.

Cases/Pallet

175

175

175

175

Pineapple & Banana 100-38900-07301-2 6/4/8.4 0z. 13.75x9.75x5.75" 12.6 Ibs. 1514 Ibs. 446 ft. 84
Pineapple & Mango 100-38900-07302-9 6/4/8.4 0z. 13.75x9.75x5.75" 12.6 Ibs. 1514 Ibs. 446 ft. 84
Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Carrot 100-38900-07306-6 6/4/8.4 0z. 13.75x9.75x5.75” 12.6 Ibs. 1514 Ibs. 446 ft. 84
Almond 106-12820-20141-2 12/2 0z. 10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750” 1.5 Ibs. 1.95 Ibs. 20t 230
Cashew 106-12820-20144-3 12/2 0z. 10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750” 1.5 Ibs. 1.95 Ibs. 20t 230
Cran-Blueberry 106-12820-20119-1 12/2 oz. 10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750” 1.5 Ibs. 1.95 Ibs. 20t 230
Cran-Blueberry 106-12820-11339-5 6/4 0z. 12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740” 1.5 Ibs. 201bs. 367 ft. 120
Mango Strawberry 106-12820-11346-3 6/4 0z 12,638 x 5.748 x 8.740” 1.5 Ibs. 201bs. 367 ft. 120

Use Dole’s attractive point of
purchase displays -

on the shelf, in the cooler or on the countertop to showcase
Dole’s better-for-you snack sales 24/7. For more information
contact your Dole broker or call 1-800-723-9868.

SINGLE ROW
GLIDE RACK
18"D X 4.75"W X 2.75"H
(at widest point)

DOUBLE ROW
GLIDE RACK
14"D X 9"W X 3.25"H
(at widest point)




