

BETTER-FOR-YOU

VENDING DRADUATS

When looking for delicious, convenient, shelf-stable options for your customers seeking out better-for-you snacking choices, look to a nationally recognized brand known for quality - Dole.

Start Here, Go Anywhere!®



8.4 oz. DOLE JAYA® Juice

- Pineapple & Mango
- Pineapple & Banana
- Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Carrot



6 oz. DOLE 100% Pineapple Juice



2 oz. DOLE Snack Bites **Nut Clusters**

- Cashew
- Cran-Blueberry
- Mango-Strawberry



4 oz. DOLE Snack Bites **Almond Rice Sticks**



PUSH

7 oz. DOLE FRUIT BOWLS® in 100% Fruit Juice

- Red Grapefruit Sunrise
- Mixed Fruit
- Tropical Fruit Sliced Peaches
- Mandarin Oranges



7 oz. DOLE FRUIT BOWLS®

Mixed Fruit in Black Cherry Gel





SOLUTIONS















RETAIL KIOSKS

- Grab 'n go convenient snack products Premium quality
- Shelf stable and individually marked with best by date
- No trans-fats or artificial sweeteners
- Fork included in 7 oz. size 🕵





Dole is the #1 leader in the FRUIT BOWLS® Category*

*Source: IRI, MULO, Dollar Sales, Latest 52 Weeks Ending April 24, 2016.

Nutritional Information	Kosher Status	Serving Size (g)	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Sodium (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Carbs (g)	Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin A % DV*	Vitamin C % DV*	Vitamin E % DV*	Calcium % DV*	Iron% DV*
DOLE° FRUIT BOWLS° IN 100% FRUIT JUICE, 7 OZ.					l												
Red Grapefruit Sunrise in a Blend of 100% Fruit Juices Red Grapefruit, White Grape Juice From Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Lemon Juice From Concentrate (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), Calcium Chloride (To Protect Texture), and Citric Acid.	0	198	140	0	0	0	10	240	34	2	32	1	25	150	0	6	2
Mixed Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice White Grape Juice from Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Pineapple, Peaches, Pears, Lemon Juice from Concentrate (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Natural Flavors, Assorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.	U	198	140	0	0	0	10	180	34	2	32	1	4	80	0	0	2
Tropical Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice White Grape Juice from Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Papaya (Red and Yellow), Pineapple, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.	U	198	140	0	0	0	10	270	34	2	32	1	15	80	0	4	2
Sliced Peaches in 100% Fruit Juice Peaches, White Grape Juice from Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Lemon Juice from Concentrate (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.	Ü	198	150	0	0	0	10	300	34	2	32	2	6	80	0	2	4
Mandarin Oranges in 100% Fruit Juice Mandarin Oranges, White Grape Juice From Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Lemon Juice From Concentrate (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.	U	198	140	0	0	0	15	140	34	<1	32	<1	15	80	0	0	4
DOLE FRUIT BOWLS° IN GEL, 7 OZ.																	
Mixed Fruit in Black Cherry Gel Water, Fruit (Peaches, Pears, Pineapple), Sugar, Carrageenan, Malic Acid, Cochineal Extract (Color), Locust Bean Gum, Fumaric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Sodium Citrate, Potassium Citrate, Caramel Color, and Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention).		198	150	0	0	0	45	105	38	2	36	0	0	45	0	0	0
DOLE 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE, 6 FL. OZ. CANS																	
Pineapple Juice Pineapple Juice, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Vitamin E, and Vitamin A.	0	117 ml	100	0	0	0	0	240	24	0	22	<1	10	100	10	2	4
DOLE JAYA° JUICE, 8.4 FL. OZ. CANS																	
Pineapple & Mango Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Clarified Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Clarified Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Mango Puree, Natural Flavor and Citric Acid.	0	250 ml	150	0	0	0	15	390	36	<1	36	1	6	40	0	4	4
Pineapple & Banana Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Clarified Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Clarified Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Banana Puree, and Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C).	U	250 ml	150	0	0	0	15	390	37	<1	36	1	0	150	0	4	4
Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Carrot Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Clarified Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Clarified Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Passion Fruit Juice from Concentrate (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Passion Fruit Juice from Concentrate (Water, Carrot Juice Concentrate), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Natural Flavor and Citric Acid.	(U)	250 ml	150	0	0	0	20	410	36	<1	36	1	0	160	0	4	4

Snack Facts

BFY Snack Purchases Higher Among Young Adults

Consumers aged **18–34** are significantly more likely to purchase Better-For-You snacks, likely driven by their tendency to snack more often or replace standard meals with snacking. Millennials are the most frequent snackers while iGens are the most likely to have increased snacking compared to last year (see Snacking Motivations and Attitudes – US, May 2017). The same report finds that younger consumers place greater importance on natural, organic, and added nutrition claims and wish there were more healthy snack options, making the BFY snacks category attractive for this group.

Nutritional Snacks, Snack Mixes & Nut Segments Maintain Growth

Sales of nutritional snacks and trail mixes saw a 1.50 percent growth in the 52 weeks ending March 25th, 2018 over the previous year, accounting for \$1.2 billion in sales. Snack nuts accounted for \$4.7 billion in sales for the year, up 2.07 percent in the last 52 weeks ending March 25th, 2018 over last year's numbers as well.

Nutritional Information DOLE SNACK BITES NUT CLUSTERS, 2 OZ.	Kosher Status	Serving Size (g)	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Sodium (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Carbs (g)	Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin A % DV*	Vitamin C % DV*	Vitamin E % DV*	Calcium % DV*	Iron% DV*
Almond Almonds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar and Sea Salt. [†]	(U)	28	150	11	1	0	25	160	10	2	5	5	0	0	-	6	4
Cashew Cashews, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Sesame Seeds and Sea Salt.¹	U	28	150	10	2	0	30	125	12	1	5	3	0	0	-	2	8
Cran-Blueberry Cashews, Rice Malt Syrup, Almonds, Sugar, Pistachios, Dried Cranberries, Sesame Seeds, Dried Blueberries, Natural Flavor, Sea Salt, Sunflower Oil, and Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative). ^{1.5}	U	28	140	9	1.5	0	30	120	13	1	7	3	0	2	-	2	6
DOLE SNACK BITES ALMOND RICE STICKS, 4 OZ.																	
Cran-Blueberry Almonds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Sesame Seeds, Crispy Rice, Dried Cranberries, Raisins, Natural Flavors, Dried Blueberries, Sea Salt, Sunflower Oil, and Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative). 1.5	U	28	140	9	1	0	25	120	13	2	7	4	0	0	-	6	6
Mango Strawberry Almonds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Sesame Seeds, Crispy Rice, Dried Mango, Raisins, Natural Flavors, Dried Strawberries, Sea Salt, Citric Acid, Sunflower Oil and Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative). 1.5	(U)	28	140	9	1	0	30	120	13	2	7	4	0	0	-	6	6

1. All Snack Bites are packaged in a facility that processes peanuts and other nuts, May contain Pieces of Nut Shells or shells or shells or shell fragments. 2. Contains Milk and Soy. 3. Manufactured on equipment shared with product containing Eggs, Wheat, Peanuts, and Tree Nuts. May Contain Pieces of Nut Shells or Nut Shell Fragments. 4. Contains Almonds, Milk, and Soy. 5. Contains Sulfities. *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

4. Contains Annonus, wink, and Joy. J. Contains Junites.

Charliana				Case	Weight		Cases/Pallet	
Specifications	Case Code	Pack Size	Case Dimensions L x W x H	Net lbs	Gross Ibs	Case Cube		
DOLE FRUIT BOWLS° IN 100% FRUIT JUICE, 7 OZ								
Red Grapefruit Sunrise in a Blend of 100% Fruit Juices	100-38900-71941-5	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25 lbs.	6.28 lbs.	.2239 ft.	175	
Mixed Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice	100-38900-71924-8	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25 lbs.	6.28 lbs.	.2239 ft.	175	
Tropical Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice	100-38900-79088-9	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25 lbs.	6.28 lbs.	.2239 ft.	175	
Sliced Peaches in 100% Fruit Juice	100-38900-71966-8	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25 lbs.	6.28 lbs.	.2239 ft.	175	
Mandarin Oranges in 100 % Fruit Juice	100-38900-74206-2	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25 lbs.	6.28 lbs.	.2239 ft.	175	
DOLE FRUIT BOWLS° IN GEL, 7 OZ.								
Mixed Fruit in Black Cherry Gel	100-38900-71971-2	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25 lbs.	6.56 lbs.	.2239 ft.	175	
DOLE 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE, 6 FL. OZ. CANS								
Pineapple Juice	100-38900-00914-1	2/24/6 oz.	13.125 x 8.750 x 8.375"	18 lbs.	25 lbs.	.56 ft.	80	
DOLE JAYA [®] JUICE, 8.4 FL. OZ. CANS								
Pineapple & Banana	100-38900-07301-2	6/4/8.4 oz.	13.75 x 9.75 x 5.75"	12.6 lbs.	15.14 lbs.	.446 ft.	84	
Pineapple & Mango	100-38900-07302-9	6/4/8.4 oz.	13.75 x 9.75 x 5.75"	12.6 lbs.	15.14 lbs.	.446 ft.	84	
Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Carrot	100-38900-07306-6	6/4/8.4 oz.	13.75 x 9.75 x 5.75"	12.6 lbs.	15.14 lbs.	.446 ft.	84	
DOLE SNACK BITES CLUSTERS, 2 OZ.								
Almond	106-12820-20141-2	12/2 oz.	10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750"	1.5 lbs.	1.95 lbs.	.20 ft.	230	
Cashew	106-12820-20144-3	12/2 oz.	10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750"	1.5 lbs.	1.95 lbs.	.20 ft.	230	
Cran-Blueberry	106-12820-20119-1	12/2 oz.	10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750"	1.5 lbs.	1.95 lbs.	.20 ft.	230	
DOLE SNACK BITES ALMOND RICE STICKS, 4 OZ.								
Cran-Blueberry	106-12820-11339-5	6/4 oz.	12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740"	1.5 lbs.	2.0 lbs.	.367 ft.	120	
Mango Strawberry	106-12820-11346-3	6/4 oz.	12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740"	1.5 lbs.	2.0 lbs.	.367 ft.	120	

Use Dole's attractive point of purchase displays -

on the shelf, in the cooler or on the countertop to showcase Dole's better-for-you snack sales 24/7. For more information contact your Dole broker or call 1-800-723-9868.



